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No. of Sheepon

April 3D,
ihos.

April 30.
190!'.

Hawera County—continued.
Williams, D. J., Meremere
Williams, G. W., Mere Mere
Williams, William, Sea View, Meremere
Williams, Walter O , Hawera
Willis, 1). ,1., Hawera
Wills and Duckworth, Hawera
Wills, A. T., Hawera
Wilson and Greaves, Armata, Haweni
Wilson, C. G., and Co., Mere More
Winks, Jai:.es, Hawera
Winks, T. A., Ararata, Hawera
Woods, C. C, Hawera
Worsley, James T., Normanby
Young, N. C, Hawera
young, W. S.,Otakelio

558

696
2028
2255

1275
4970

424
200
650
321

1520
1201
1375
Nil
1614
955

2580
476

13
47

755

1598
557
347

11
1200

104,551 92,269

PATEA COUNT?
(In Wanganui Subdivision).

Aiken, G. C, Waverley
Aiken, Mrs. J., Gowanlea, Wavcrlor
Alexander, G. H., Waitotara
Allen, W. A., Alton
Annabell, J. B., Ngamatapouri
Ascli, A. van, Ngamatapouri
Asch, G. van, Ngamatapouri
Aseli, W. van, Kapara, Tmtmatiilii
Balinforth, William, Manutahi
Barnes, John, and Sons, Fordell
Barrett Bros., Omoana
Barrow Bros., Waverley
Bayly, Harry, St. John's, Wanganui
Best, W., Waverley
Birch, William, Ngutuwera
Blake, S, Kakarameft
Blanohard, Georgo, Ngutuwera
Blennerhassett, C. W., Ngamatapouri
Blemierhassett, Jolin, Waverley
Blennerhassett, W., Orangimea
Bourke, E., Waverley
Bourke, Patrick (Executors of), Waverley
Boyle, William, Palea
Bradley, J. (Est. of), Derry Farm, Waverley
Bremer, G. F., Orescent Falls, Patea
Bremer, L. G., Elmina, Whenuakura
Bremer, Robert, Waverley
Brewer, William, Wailiau, Waitotara
Broughton, G , Patea
Brown, R. S., Mangamingi
Browne, F. J., Taumatahi
Burke, C. A., Kakar.imea
Campbell, A. L., Moowatea
Campbell, P. J., and C, Manutahi
Campbell, P. J. and C, Manutahi
Carman, A., fatea
Cave, K. IT., Hurleyyille
Cave Bros., The Grange, Wavirley
Chesswas, John, Kaimanuka
Chowen, John, Waverley
Clark Bros., Waitotara
Coghill, D., Waverley
Coleman, William, Waverley
Coogan, Edward, Hurleyvillc
Coonibe and Gibbons, Waitotara
Oonnell, W. K., Waverley
Cotter, John J., Ngutuwera
Coxhead, John, Ngutuwera
Craft, Thomas, Hurleyville
Orawsliaw, J. T., Okoutai Ngutuwera
Crawshaw and Sewell, Ngutuwera
Curtice, W. F., Patea
Dalton, James, Waverley
Dampney, L. W. C, Kaimanuku
Daniell and Langdown, Waitotara
Daniell and Langdown, Waitotara
Dassler Bros., Wwverley
Davidson, Alexander, Whenuakura
Davis, William J., Waverley
Day, G. F., The Lakes, Waitotara
Death, F. C., Whenuakura
Death, J. E., Patea
Death, Thomas, Whenuakura

450
3414
39C>0

687
869

1062
1025
3261
1100

4880
52

2221)
4250

982
1964
1200

; 2116
275
1268

2324
1667
1618

' 6840.
366

2260
200
38

350
1688
4075

745
737
1816
1818
5594
1114
202

1000
3034
3250
Nil
Nil
4430

194
196

1210
1620
1095
2188

152
1781
2150
1793
2000
4700

489
2630

482
Nil

87
1228
Nil
150

1492
2350

718
Nil
Nil
Nil
195
478

1987
484

1118
972
55

Nil
1156

124
1625
Nil
876
876
760

1278
2

Nil
1100
957

1004

I —
1871
300

1450
2282

634
1078

10
132

2410.
700

1193
95

935
800

82

484
370

i 1010
J 1541

1620

866
1203

No. of Sliieep oa

April 30,
I 1909.

AprilDO,
1908. l_ _ __

I
Patea County—continued.

Dempster, R. and M. E., Alton
Derrett, W. and B., Pine Hill, Paten
Derrett, W. and E., Kawhiti, Patea
Dickieand Sons, Huanui, Kohi, Waverley ...
Dickie, £!., Waverley
Donovan, Edward, Kakaramea
Dwyer, John, Patea
Dyke, Henry, Waverley
Edgecombe, R., Whenuakuru, Pa tea
Elmslie, P., Waverley
Exley, E., Hurley villf
Experimental Station, Waverley
Parr Bros, and McDonald, Waverley
Fergusson, D. B., Hurleyville
Fleming, David, Waverley
Foreman, Thomas, Alton
Fowler, James, Hillside, Patea
Gadsby, William, Manut'iM
Gibbs, A. J., Alton
Gibbe, James, Alton
Godfrey, R. II., "Waitotara
Gordon, E. B., Ngutuwera
Gower, George, Matukuroa, Pat™
Gower, S., Mount View, Wlieniinkiiru
Graham, James, Hurleyville
Gray, Joseph, Whenuakura
Greager, E. H., Ngamatapouri
Greaves, F., Hurleyville
Hamerton Bros., Patea
Hamilton, B. B., Manntalii
Harrison Bros., Waverley
Hatrick, A., Mangamingi
Hawes, 0., Waverley
Hawken, O J., The Gridiron, Hawera
Hayes, W. II. and A. J.,Waverley
Hedditch, C. A., The Lakes, Wanganui
Heslop, S. R., Kohi, Waverley
Hibell, A. A., Waverley
Hicks, Wilfred, Ngutuwera
Hicks, W., Ngutuwera
Hines, R. M., Kahnanuka
Hirst Bros., Waverley
Hirst, W. L., Kaimanuka
Hodge, John, Maben Road
Hogan, Thomas, Kakaramea
Hone, Thomas, Waverlev
Honeyfield,E. M. (Bet.), Park Farm, Patmi
Hopkinson, M. T., Kohi, Waverley
Holloway, W., Ngutuwera
Hooper, Frederics, Ngutuwera
Howie, John, Waverley
Howie, E. V., Waverley
Hughes, J. D., Wlienuakura
Hunt, J., Mokoia
Hunter, George, Waverley
Hurley, Jeremiah, Maben Road, Patea
Hurley, John,Whenuakura
Hurley, X., Whenuakura,
Ion, John, Waverley
Irvine, Laurence, Waverley
Jackson, Rayney, Waverley
James, Charles, Ngutuwera
James, Charles, Taumatatnhi
Jefferies, W., Waverley
Johnston, G., Waverley
Johnston, John F., Waverloy
Johnston, S. D., Waverley
Jones, J. W. F., Alton
Kemp, David, Patea
Kennedy, J., acd Sons, Waverley
Kennedy, James, Waverley
Kerrisk, J., Kakaramea
Klingender, W. F., Whenuakura
Knucke.y, William S., Waverley
Laird, James K., Ngutuwera
Larmer, J. J., Waverley
Leo, James, Waverley
Lifliton, E. F., Tuumntalalii
Liffiton, E. N., Tauniatalalii
Locker, William T., HurleyviHe
Lupton, Isaac, Momohaki Farm, Waverley
Luptoii, Isaac, Stainley Park, Waverley
Lupton, Isaac, Waitangi, Wuverley

6
2080

987
302S

591
30
35

500
388

4810
381
898

294
20

201
52

1201
127
273
594
530

3333
528

1385
300

3730
1548
5052
1147
410
770

2505
511
075

700

Nil
1710

93
3451

417
20

Nil
400
401

2901
Nil
705
911
405

3
140
42

1115
127
188
054
735

Nil
1073
190
70

1008
200

60
2902
2100
5322

710
1931
800

1028
385
500
484
268
796
170

Nil
200

27
090

2761
1061

41
1947
Nil
250
684
300
507
018
090
820

1992
21

3050
912

2150
789

Nil
2589

095
1202

67
2192
Nil
Nil
510

70
704
524

4400
450

1750
37

1031
4102

532

5685
100

759
3575

OliO
92

2593
700

500
80

53(i
646
704
857

2029
20

2588
840

2147
70

750
1100

2933
18

366
I f>!)

504
2931

400
1793

2197
3130

800
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